Enclosure, ENC104-3
Standoffs, STDOFF01
[Items above in Section 5]
Custom
DOS emulation, RUN.EXE™
Turbo Debugger™
Comm library, CommBLOK™
PID loop library, PidBLOK™,

or
512K BRAM
Ordering Information:
Netsock/400 SBC2486DX, Ethernet, &
Embedded Netsock™
Netsock/400-100 SBC2486DX-100,
Ethernet, & Embedded
Netsock™
DK400N No charge development
kit, available with first
order only.
2486DXOPT1 8MB RAM total
2486DXOPT3 32MB RAM total
2486DXOPT10 A/D Converter, 8-Channel
2486DXOPT11 D/A Converter, 4-Channel
2486DXOPT25 MSDOS 5.0 in Bootable
Flash ROMdisk A:
RUN.EXE, Flash Setup, Embedded Netsock
           trademark Micro/sys, Inc.
CommBLOK, PidBLOK,  OptoBLOK